
ORCHID
MATTRESS

Perfect solution
for healthy sleep

Experience 
The Best In 

Sleep 
Innovation



Rubberized Coir Mattresses

Solitude

Orthopaedic  Mattress

WELL BEING
Orthopaedic Mattress 

Orthopaedic Coir Mattress
vigour

Millimeters Inches 5" 6"
1829x762
1829x915
1829x1219
1829x1524
1829x1829
1905x762
1905x915
1905x1219
1905x1524
1905x1829
1981x762
1981x915
1981x1219
1981x1524
1981x1829

72x30
72x36
72x48
72x60
72x72
75x30
75x36
75x48
75x60
75x72
78x30
78x36
78x48
78x60
78x72

6300
7380
9800

12250
14700
6570
7675

10200
12750
15300
6890
7970

10600
13250
15900

7490
8490

11350
14060
17600
7740
8790

11700
14620
18200
8090
9190

12190
15190
18800

Millimeters Inches 6" 8"
1829x762
1829x915
1829x1219
1829x1524
1829x1829
1905x762
1905x915
1905x1219
1905x1524
1905x1829
1981x762
1981x915
1981x1219
1981x1524
1981x1829

72x30
72x36
72x48
72x60
72x72
75x30
75x36
75x48
75x60
75x72
78x30
78x36
78x48
78x60
78x72

Millimeters Inches 6" 8"
1829x762
1829x915
1829x1219
1829x1524
1829x1829
1905x762
1905x915
1905x1219
1905x1524
1905x1829
1981x762
1981x915
1981x1219
1981x1524
1981x1829

72x30
72x36
72x48
72x60
72x72
75x30
75x36
75x48
75x60
75x72
78x30
78x36
78x48
78x60
78x72

Millimeters Inches 4" 5"
1829x762
1829x915
1829x1219
1829x1524
1829x1829
1905x762
1905x915
1905x1219
1905x1524
1905x1829
1981x762
1981x915
1981x1219
1981x1524
1981x1829

72x30
72x36
72x48
72x60
72x72
75x30
75x36
75x48
75x60
75x72
78x30
78x36
78x48
78x60
78x72

6"
6050 7250 8980
7250 8700 9800
9300 10950 12390

11600 13900 15500
16650 18200

6450 7650 9360
7650 9100 10250
9700 11350 12990

12100 14400 16150
17050 18960

6850 8050 9800
8050 9500 10700

10100 11750 13500
12600 14900 16890

17550 19800

16500 17700
19700 21900
26400 28600
31700 35800
38000 42500
17200 18900
20500 22150
27400 29700
33900 37200
39400 43900
18900 21100
21300 23900
28400 30850
34100 38750
40900 46300

16200 18590
19400 21950
24900 27800
29900 33300
35800 39900
16855 19085
20200 22700
25900 28800
31300 35800
37500 42900
17400 19600
21000 23590
26900 29800
33500 37850
40200 45400

Standard Size Price 

Standard Size Price 

Standard Size Price 

Standard Size Price 

Customized sizes will be quoted on request
MRP effective from 1st November 2018 

All prices inclusive of GST

Spine
Care

Spine
Care

Spine
Care

Millimeters Inches 4" 5"
1829x762 72x30 3990 4980

1829x915 72x36 4470 5550

1829x1219 72x48 5975 7420

1829x1524 72x60 7470 9250

1905x762 75x30 4290 5380

1905x915 75x36 4720 5800

1905x1219 75x48 6240 7740

1905x1524 75x60 7790 9660

1981x762 78x30 4580 5570

1981x915 78x36 4990 5980

1981x1219 78x48 6490 7990

1981x1524 78x60 8090 9990

Standard Size Price 


